Last name

Adshead
AlSari
Balter
Barton
Bartram
Blewett
Bradford
Buckley
Burgess
Cansdale
Collard
Disney
Douglas
Gibson
Gifford
Hague
Ho
Jenkins
Leggetter
Montague
Novick
Perryman
Potter
Rea

First name Sex Membership

Holly
Yusuf
Noam
Zachary
William
John
Samuel
James
Jasmine
Zach
Ben
Dan
James
Jack
Aaron
Aidan
Nathaniel
Theo
Henry
Oliver
Lucas
Benjamin
Alex
William

Rhys-Williams Hugo R

Richardson
Sanitt
Singh
Smith
Watts

Thomas
Ethan
Antriksh
Josh
Felix

F
M

ST IR

=< g =<

QIS

T TR

None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None

Rating

Code
351770G
349216D
329553K
345741C
285015B
344204E
351772L
343299D
292444F
323743G

329555C
352760]

345136H
345463A

342387G

344201K
351773B
276777G
306822F

353294L
351607G
283795L
351505K
329559L
301960D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
1498P 0000
1506K 1456K
1950P 0000
1821K 1735K
1963K 1785K
8DDU 1634K 1617P
1629K 0000
1758K 0000
1748K 1576K
2051A  2046K
8DDU 0000 0000
1432P 0000
1800P 1791P
8DDU 0000 0000
1412K 1206P
1466P 0000
8DDU 0000 0000
1823K 1694K
8DDU 0000 0000
8DDU 1673K 1730K
1591P 0000
1645K 0000
1696K 1866P
8DDU 0000 0000
8DDU 1484P 0000
1786K 0000
2135A 1838K
1724P 0000
8DDU 1637K 0000
8DDU 1453K 0000

Standard
Rating

1498P
1506K
1950P
1821K
1963K
1634K
1629K
1758K
1748K
2051A
0000

1432P
1800P
0000

1412K
1466P
0000

1823K
0000

1673K
1591P
1645K
1696K
0000

1484P
1786K
2135A
1724P
1637K
1453K



